
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 July 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SNIPPETS Last start winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Scott 560272 1/01201P 2P 2P 4P 8PD08/06/2021

 2 HAZARD ALERT 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/07/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Clare 560438 2/11832P 2P 1P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 3 KALIKA Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01613P 3P 4Y 4P 3PB17/11/2020

 4 LET'S GO SHAN Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561828 2/11503P 1P 4P 6P 7PB09/06/2021

 5 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 2/01472P 5P 6P 5P 2PB22/02/2020

 6 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01083P 6P 4P 5P 7PD14/01/2021

 7 CALL ME DALLAS 2 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R5 5/4J. Strutt 553755 2/01807P 7P 2P 1P 2PD05/01/2021

 8 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 2/01538P 6P 1P 2P 4PD09/06/2021

 9 ELARBEE BRUCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01504P 3P 2P 5P (FEL)PD07/06/2021

 10 AUSSIE LAD Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Talbot 549294 2/11506P 8P 5P 1P 2PD02/09/2020

 11 HERMINE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/3S. Felke 549942 2/11323P 5P 2P 8P (FEL)PB29/09/2020

 12 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01228P 2P 6P 1P 4PB01/04/2021

 13 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/01207P 3P 3Y 3Y 6YD11/04/2019

 14 SLICK ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 1/01115P 5P 6Y 6P 3PD01/02/2021

 15 IDEMA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01086P 7P 4P 5P 3PD03/01/2021

 16 OLIVE BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/0945Y 5P 7P 6Y 3PB28/09/2020

 17 ASTON HOGAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/0937P 8P 2P 6P 8PD19/08/2020
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 1 NYALI KING Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2L. Delbridge 561308 13/53481P 3P 1P 2P 1PB29/04/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG JET Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2M. Finn 536627 14/62744M 3P 1P 2P 5PD07/05/2019

 3 RENEGADE PAUL 1 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1B. Talbot 538828 11/92347P 6P 4P 1P 3PD01/11/2019

 4 SWEET RIO 3 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Newcombe 552365 9/71746P 6P 3P 5P 1PB31/10/2020

 5 RALPH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 539457 23/92122P 1P 7P 5Y 5PD29/08/2019

 6 HIGHWAY TO YELL Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2C. Glascott 550019 7/61686P 1P 1P 7P 8PD14/09/2020

 7 TWO UP ETHICS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1B. Talbot 546442 10/61135P 6P 3Y 5P 6PD28/05/2020

 8 DUNDEE REBEL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Scott-Smith 555860 9/04723C 3C 1C 1C 2CD06/12/2020

 9 VENDETTA REEF Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Delbridge 560665 8/42131P 5P 1P 1P 6PB04/02/2021

 10 STUBBLETY COOK Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Talbot 539824 10/41802P 5P 2P 4P 4PD12/12/2019

 11 ASTON WHISKY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Talbot 547283 9/41706P 1P 3C 8P 4PD13/04/2020

 12 BETTY MAYO 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1B. Talbot 550276 6/41395P 1P 7P 7C 4PB28/09/2020

 13 DUNDEE SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Scott-Smith 555861 8/22168C 4C 5C 1C 4CD06/12/2020

 14 MIREPOIX Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Williams 540946 10/62018P 2P 3P 1Y 6PD28/12/2019

 15 CAWBOURNE GINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21987P 3P 3P 2P 2PB02/04/2021

 16 ASTON PIVOT Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 546066 7/11655P 6P 5P 7P 1PD02/03/2020

 17 COSTOSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31446P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 18 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 5/21236P 3P 4P 5P 4PB29/09/2020
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 1 HERMINE BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Felke 549942 2/01323P 5P 2P 8P (FEL)PB29/09/2020

 2 CALL ME DALLAS 1 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R5 5/3J. Strutt 553755 2/11807P 7P 2P 1P 2PD05/01/2021

 3 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561825 2/11538P 6P 1P 2P 4PD09/06/2021

 4 MARIONVALE TIGER Weighted points score SAP, 09/07/2023, R4 5/4B. Fothergill 556586 2/01085P 6P 6Y 6P 3PD24/12/2020

 5 CAKE 1 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R2 M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0666P 8P 3PB26/03/2021
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 1 TALAKAI Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R8, P 1/1W. Wilmott 552113 9/72706P 2P 2P 4P 1PD08/12/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start placegetter GBN, 14/07/2023, R12, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555077 7/63302P 1P 1P 3P 1PD25/01/2021

 2 SWEET RIO 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 14/07/2023, R12, P 2/1/2C. Newcombe 552365 9/71746P 6P 3P 5P 1PB31/10/2020

 3 RENEGADE PAUL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1B. Talbot 538828 11/92347P 6P 4P 1P 3PD01/11/2019

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R12, P 2/1/1C. Newcombe 546132 7/61237P 5P 3P 6P 6PB21/05/2020
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 1 SOLID TANK Dropping in grade WAG, 19/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/2S. Ellis 557697 7/61946P 2P 3Y 5P 4PD12/04/2021

 2 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/1P. Reid 551664 13/102847P 2P 1P 2P 1YB20/11/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545208 6/52312P 3P 8P 7P 1PD26/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1M. Finn 555079 9/82404P 5P 3P 4P 1PB25/01/2021

 3 GOT A PRINCIPLE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/1P. Dooner 557289 5/42164P 1P 5P 2P 1PB31/03/2021

 4 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 539090 8/62046P 1P 6P 2P 2PB11/11/2019

 5 MISS PICCOLO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Whitney 553379 5/41715P 5P 6P 2P 2PB02/01/2021

 6 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R11, M 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141098M 8M 7P 5P 6PD24/02/2018
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 1 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start placegetter GBN, 14/07/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Clare 560441 3/22463P 1P 1P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 2 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 17/07/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Osborne 542834 3/21863P 3P 1P 4P 4PD05/02/2020

 3 HAZARD ALERT 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/07/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Clare 560438 2/11832P 2P 1P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 4 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/21832P 2P 2P 4P 5PB07/11/2019

 5 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 2/01472P 5P 6P 5P 2PB22/02/2020

 6 CARWOOLA ELKI Last start placegetter NOW, 17/07/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/21143P 8P 3P 7P 8PB05/02/2020

 7 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01083P 6P 4P 5P 7PD14/01/2021

 8 MR. NIXON Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0993P 8P 5P 5P 7PD09/03/2020

 9 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 10 DEB TAN LEE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51217P 5P 2P 6M 6PB29/12/2018

 11 MANILA MOVE Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/82195P 4P 3P 1P 3PB03/02/2020

 12 LET'S GO DEAN Dropping in grade TEM, 11/07/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 7/41945P 7P 2P 1Y 1PD09/06/2021

 13 CRUZIN' ACE Dropping in grade TEM, 11/07/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 551317 8/71774P 5P 7P 6P 2PD03/11/2020

 14 ASTON MONICA 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 5/41264P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2021

 15 CRUISING CHRISTA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/12044P 1P 1P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 16 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 5/41892P 3P 8P 2P 3PB14/04/2020

 17 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561827 3/21804P 4P 2P 2P 3PB09/06/2021

 18 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/21696P 3P 1Y 7Y 2YD02/10/2020

 19 PONZI Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Scott 560273 1/01594P 3P 1P 2P 3PD08/06/2021

 20 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R10, Y 5/1S. Kemp 529259 10/81515Y 4M 3M 8P 6PB18/12/2018

 21 ELARBEE BRUCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01504P 3P 2P 5P (FEL)PD07/06/2021

 22 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41474P 6P 2P 2P 8PD29/12/2020

 23 UNWANTED Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01477P 5P 4P 2P 2PB27/09/2019

 24 COSTOSA 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31446P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 25 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/21424P 6P 4Y 3P 2PD17/11/2020
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 26 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score SHP, 13/07/2023, R4 5/1B. Lord 540442 13/91325P 8P 4P 8P 3PD04/12/2019

 27 ASTON MACALLAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Talbot 550306 3/21266P 8P 4P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 28 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score SHP, 29/06/2023, R5 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81266P 4P 6P 3P 7PD11/10/2019

 29 MALAFON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/01253M 2Y 6Y 7Y 6YB02/05/2019

 30 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01228P 2P 6P 1P 4PB01/04/2021

 31 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51177P 7P 6P 7P 2PB02/12/2019

 32 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/01144P 7P 6P 2P 5PD01/04/2021

 33 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61127M 8P 2P 8P 4PB11/02/2019

 34 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 7/51118P 4P 3P 7P 8PB15/02/2020

 35 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11115P 5P 6P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

 36 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51117P 4Y 5P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 37 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/21096M 5P 8P 2P 7PD28/01/2019

 38 ADAL BALE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/4F. Herbert 549935 1/01065P 1Y 4Y 6P 3PD29/09/2020

 39 OVER RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Talbot 561699 3/21056P 5P 3P 4P 8PD18/06/2021

 40 EVER HOPING Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 556174 1/0966P 3P 5P 8P 7PB08/03/2021

 41 OLIVE BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/0945Y 5P 7P 6Y 3PB28/09/2020

 42 ASTON HOGAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/0937P 8P 2P 6P 8PD19/08/2020

 43 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2876P 6P 4P 5P 6PB06/05/2019

 44 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/1H. Finn 543525 6/5785P 8P 7P 4P 7PB24/02/2020

 45 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3788P 5P 6P 8P 4PB28/06/2019

 46 INFRA A NICKLE Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 559717 1/0758P 5P 8P 6P 7PD02/04/2021

 47 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R12 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5756P 5P 6P 8P 8PB26/03/2020

 48 LOVES FOR LOSERS Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0695P 7P 8P 7P 5PB15/01/2020

 49 DANA HOUDINI Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4P. Reid 560972 1/0485Y 8P 8P 8Y 7PB06/07/2021
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 1 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01163P 2P 4Y 6P 2PD01/02/2021

 2 ONE FAT TOE Last start placegetter WAG, 16/06/2023, R2, P M/1W. Bradley 560874 0/01012P 4PB11/07/2021

 3 MISSING MYSTIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P

WAG, 09/06/2023, R2, P

M/1B. Talbot 564038 0/01245P 2P 2P 3PB07/07/2021

 4 GOT A COPY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01126P 6P 2P 3P 2PB22/04/2021

 5 LET'S GO THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/0946P 4P 3P 2P 6PD05/06/2021

 6 LOOT SCOOTIN' Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 07/06/2023, R1, Y M/1F. Herbert 551134 0/0707Y 6P 3YB17/11/2020

 7 CAKE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0666P 8P 3PB26/03/2021

 8 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0626P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/02/2021

 9 JUST PEBBLES First start M/1W. Bradley 570581 0/00B29/12/2021

 10 PENNY FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560782 0/00B01/04/2021

 11 GOT A MAC First start M/1P. Dooner 560015 0/00B03/05/2021

 12 KING TURTLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0636PD25/11/2021

 13 TOM YUM Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0584PD20/06/2021

 14 HIDDEN FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0505PD01/04/2021

 15 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0564P 8P 4P 7P 4PD26/03/2021

 16 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score WAG, 26/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0527P 6P 8P 4P 6PB25/06/2020

 17 TINY BIANCA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Felke 563785 0/050(LAB)P 5PB04/10/2021

 18 WINDBURN WILL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Osborne 563508 0/0397P 6PD25/08/2021

 19 REEFTON BLUEBELL Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0396P 7PB07/09/2021

 20 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 21 PAINTER'S GIFT Weighted points score TEM, 05/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 557124 0/0386P 8P 6YD21/03/2021
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 1 SWEET RIO 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 14/07/2023, R12, P 2/1/2C. Newcombe 552365 9/71746P 6P 3P 5P 1PB31/10/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545208 6/52312P 3P 8P 7P 1PD26/03/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE Dropping in grade DUB, 15/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 16/41776P 5P 6P 6P 1PB19/03/2020

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 6/42374P 1P 3P 1P 3PB26/03/2020

 4 MISS PICCOLO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Whitney 553379 5/41715P 5P 6P 2P 2PB02/01/2021

 5 BETTY MAYO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 550276 6/41395P 1P 7P 7C 4PB28/09/2020
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 1 WOODSTOCK WONDER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 17/07/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Osborne 542834 3/21863P 3P 1P 4P 4PD05/02/2020

 2 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01083P 6P 4P 5P 7PD14/01/2021

 3 QUORRA BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3788P 5P 6P 8P 4PB28/06/2019

 4 ASTON MONICA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 5/41264P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2021

 5 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/12044P 1P 1P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21987P 3P 3P 2P 2PB02/04/2021

 7 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41542M 5P 6P 2Y 5PB23/04/2019

 8 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R10, Y 5/1S. Kemp 529259 10/81515Y 4M 3M 8P 6PB18/12/2018

 9 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31446P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 10 SPECIAL ZAMBA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Holmes 555786 3/21424P 6P 4Y 3P 2PD17/11/2020

 11 HERMINE BALE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/3S. Felke 549942 2/11323P 5P 2P 8P (FEL)PB29/09/2020

 12 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 13 ASTON MACALLAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Talbot 550306 3/21266P 8P 4P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 14 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score SHP, 29/06/2023, R5 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81266P 4P 6P 3P 7PD11/10/2019

 15 MALAFON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/01253M 2Y 6Y 7Y 6YB02/05/2019

 16 METAL TORC 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 3/01237P 5P 4P 5C 3PB10/10/2020

 17 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51217P 5P 2P 6M 6PB29/12/2018

 18 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61127M 8P 2P 8P 4PB11/02/2019

 19 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11115P 5P 6P 7P 2PB26/03/2020

 20 OVER RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Talbot 561699 3/21056P 5P 3P 4P 8PD18/06/2021

 21 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2876P 6P 4P 5P 6PB06/05/2019

 22 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score HVL, 16/07/2023, R12 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5756P 5P 6P 8P 8PB26/03/2020

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 July 2023 - 07:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 July 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOT A COPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01126P 6P 2P 3P 2PB22/04/2021

 2 URBANA BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1F. Herbert 540547 0/0768P 2Y 5P 4Y 5YB22/12/2019

 3 CAKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0666P 8P 3PB26/03/2021

 4 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0626P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/02/2021

 5 KING TURTLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0636PD25/11/2021

 6 TINY BIANCA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Felke 563785 0/050(LAB)P 5PB04/10/2021

 7 WINDBURN WILL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Osborne 563508 0/0397P 6PD25/08/2021

 8 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 July 2023

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SMOKE SHOW Weighted points score LCN, 10/07/2023, R5 1/2S. Whitney 550482 11/102285P 1P 5P 1P 4PD01/08/2020

 2 AMERICANO MISS Weighted points score MEP, 12/07/2023, R3 1/1B. Smith 541104 11/91964P 3P 2C 6P 6PB07/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 July 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG RUBY Last start winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2H. Finn 555081 6/42071P 1P 4P 2P 7PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 21 July 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG HONEY Last start winner GBN, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Finn 555074 7/31591P 5P 4P 2P 8PB25/01/2021

 2 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Strutt 545207 4/22044P 1P 1P 6P 2PB26/03/2020

 3 METAL TORC 1 Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Rowe 550460 3/21237P 5P 4P 5C 3PB10/10/2020
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